
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

5:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30PM

3:30 PM

11:30 AM

Open Gym
12pm - 6pm 

1/2 Gym in use for 
Birthday Parties

11:30am-5:30pm
(when booked)

Call for availability.

9:00 PM

Open Gym
5am - 9am

Open Gym
5am - 9am

Open Gym
12pm - 5pm

Please take note to the following rules and restrictions:
- The back half of the gym may be unavailable

during scheduled birthday parties on weekends.

Failure to abide by the Gymnasium Court & Pickleball Court policies rules may result in suspension of membership.

Indoor Gymnasium Schedule

Open Gym
5am- 9am

Open Gym
5am-11am

Basketball Only
8:30pm-9pm

Basketball Only
5:00pm-9pm

Open Gym
5am - 9:30am

Adult Pick-Up
Basketball

9:30am - 12pm

Adult Pick-Up
Basketball

8:00am - 10:30am
(1/2 Gym)

(1/2 Gym)

Open Gym
12pm - 5:30pm

Pickleball
9am - 12pm

White Court
Open Play
All Levels

Basketball Only
6:30pm - 9pm

Open Gym
2pm - 5pm

Open Gym
12:30pm - 6pm

Pickleball
7am - 9am

White Court
Open Play
All Levels

Blue Court
Reservation Only

All Levels

White Court 
Open Play
All Levels

Pickleball
5:30pm - 7:30pm

Winter 2025
As of February 20

*Subject to change without notice.

- During Open Gym and shared space time,
no one sport can occupy both courts.

- Members may not participate on consecutive reservations.

- Reservations may made with 4 people per court for
1 hour during Reservation Only time slots.

- Reservations can be made 2 days in advance.
Pickleball Booking Policies:

- For Doubles, 4 names are needed to book court;
For Singles, 2 names are needed to book court.

- Pickleball may not be played during designated
Basketball times.

Blue Court
Reservation Only

All Levels

Pickleball
9am - 12pm

Pickleball
9am - 12pm

White Court
Open Play
All Levels

Blue Court
Reservation Only

All Levels

Pickleball
9am - 12pm

Blue Court
Reservation Only

All Levels

Pickleball
9am - 12pm

Blue Court
Reservation Only

All Levels

Pickleball
11am - 2pm

White Court
Open Play
All Levels

Pickleball
11am - 2pm

Blue Court
Reservation Only

All Levels

Pickleball
9:30am - 12:30pm

White Court
Open Play
All Levels

Pickleball
9:30am - 12:30pm

Pickleball
7am - 9am

Basketball Only
5pm-9pm

On days with Birthday Parties,
the parties will take priority on
the schedule.  When the party
is taking place, the other half
of the Gymnasium will be used
for Basketball Only. When the
party and clean-up concludes,
the Gymnasium will re-open to
Open Gym. For availability,
please call the club.

Special Note:

Open Gym
7am - 8:00am

Youth Soccer
5:00pm - 6:30pm

(1/2 gym)

Youth Program
Sports Blitz

5:30pm - 6:30pm
(1/2 gym)

Adult Program
Futsal

6:00pm - 7:30pm
(full gym)

Youth Soccer
9:00am - 11:30am

(1/2 gym)

Open Gym
12pm - 3pm 

1/2 Gym in use for 
Birthday Parties

11:30am-5:30pm
(when booked)

Call for availability.

White Court
Open Play
All Levels

Pickleball
9am - 12pm

Youth
Basketball

3:00pm-5:00pm
(1/2 gym)

Adult 101
Pickleball

6:30pm - 7:30pm

Adult 102
Pickleball

7:30pm - 8:30pm

Open Gym
12pm - 5:00pm


