Indoor Gymnasium Schedule

Winter 2025
As of February 20
*Subject to change without notice.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
5:00 AM							
7:00 AM							Pickleball 7am - 9am
7:30 AM	Open Gym 5am - 9am	Open Gym 5am- 9am	Open Gym 5am - 9am		Open Gym 5am - 9:30am	Open Gym	White Court Open Play
8:00 AM				Open Gym		7am - 8:00am	All Levels ————————————————————————————————————
8:30 AM				5am-11am			7am - 9am Blue Court
9:00 AM	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball 9am - 12pm				Reservation Only All Levels
9:30 AM	9am - 12pm White Court	9am - 12pm Blue Court	White Court		Pickleball	Adult Pick-Up	
10:00 AM	Open Play All Levels	Reservation Only All Levels	Open Play All Levels		9:30am - 12:30pm Blue Court	Basketball 8:00am - 10:30am	
10:30 AM	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball		Reservation Only All Levels	(1/2 Gym)	Adult Pick-Up Basketball
11:00 AM	9am - 12pm Blue Court	9am - 12pm White Court	9am - 12pm Blue Court	Pickleball 11am - 2pm	Pickleball		9:30am - 12pm (1/2 Gym)
11:30 AM	Reservation Only All Levels	Open Play All Levels	Reservation Only All Levels	Blue Court	9:30am - 12:30pm White Court	Youth Soccer	(, , ,
12:00 PM				Reservation Only All Levels	Open Play All Levels	9:00am - 11:30am (1/2 gym)	
12:30 PM				Pickleball			Open Gym 12pm - 3pm
1:00 PM				11am - 2pm White Court Open Play			
1:30 PM				All Levels			1/2 Gym in use for Birthday Parties 11:30am-5:30pm
2:00 PM	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym		Open Gym	Open Gym 12pm - 6pm	(when booked) Call for availability.
2:30 PM	12pm - 5:30pm	12pm - 5:00pm	12pm - 5pm		12:30pm - 6pm		
3:00 PM				Open Gym			
3:30 PM				2pm - 5pm		1/2 Gym in use for Birthday Parties 11:30am-5:30pm	Youth
4:00 PM						(when booked) Call for availability.	Basketball 3:00pm-5:00pm
4:30 PM							(1/2 gym)
5:00 PM							
5:30PM	Youth Program Sports Blitz		Youth Soccer 5:00pm - 6:30pm				
6:00 PM	5:30pm - 6:30pm (1/2 gym)		(1/2 gym)			Special Note:	
6:30 PM	Adult 101 Pickleball	Basketball Only	Pickleball		Adult Program Futsal	On days with Bir the parties will to	thday Parties,
7:00 PM	6:30pm - 7:30pm	5:00pm-9pm	5:30pm - 7:30pm White Court	Basketball Only	6:00pm - 7:30pm (full gym)	the schedule. V is taking place,	Vhen the party
7:30 PM	Adult 102 Pickleball		Open Play All Levels	5pm-9pm		of the Gymnasiu for Basketball O	um will be used nly. When the
8:00 PM	7:30pm - 8:30pm		Basketball Only			party and clear the Gymnasium	will re-open to
8:30 PM	Basketball Only 8:30pm-9pm		6:30pm - 9pm			Open Gym. For please call the (
9:00 PM					<u> </u>	<i>\$////////////////////////////////////</i>	

Please take note to the following rules and restrictions:

- The back half of the gym may be unavailable during scheduled birthday parties on weekends.
- During Open Gym and shared space time, no one sport can occupy both courts.
- Pickleball may not be played during designated Basketball times.

Pickleball Booking Policies:

- Reservations can be made 2 days in advance.
- For Doubles, 4 names are needed to book court;
 For Singles, 2 names are needed to book court.
- Reservations may made with 4 people per court for 1 hour during Reservation Only time slots.
- Members may not participate on consecutive reservations.